Round 1 EVENT: EJCOA South Yorkshire U16/U14/U12 DATE: Sat 1st Apr 2023 TIME: 11:00
Board Date Rating White \%

1 2023-04-01 1525 (2098) Ashton, Alannah 1 -
2 2023-04-01 0784 () McKenna, Anna

2023-04-01 1289
2023-04-01 1006
2023-04-01 1245 (1536
2023-04-01 1793 (1251

( Shkul, Evan
(
(
(
2023-04-01 1204 (1432
(
(
(

)
1658) Layton, Benjamin
Wang, Xiaorui

0 -
0 -
1-
1 -
Knight, Rhys 0 -
1-
0 -
1-
1 -

~— N N

Shi, Mengzheng
2023-04-01 0806
2023-04-01 1118
10 2023-04-01 1037

) Singla, Vihaan
1193) Lee, Felix
) Donovan, Jeremiah

© 00 O U1 B W

0
1

1
0
0
1
0
1
0
0

Black
Full Point Bye

Cammanchery Krishnan,
Rishab

Lawson, Lysander
Umerov, Emirasan
Lidster, Harley
Shankar, Aryan
Kayyala, Samiksh
Yan, Oscar

Yan, Ethan
McAdie, Omari

Rating
0000 ()

1317 (1937)

1243 (1243)
1259 (1496)
0000 ()
1226 (1263)
0000 (
1152 (
1179 (

(

)
)
)
1025 ()

Last update Jonathan Arnott Sat 1st Apr 2023 12:23. Reported by Jonathan Arnott Sat 1st Apr 2023

12:23. Verified By



